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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30024877  14/11/2013   18/04/2016    02/01/2020        85,13       85,13       5658     4,25
2   M30041771  06/03/2017   14/02/2020    03/01/2020        156,18       241,31       7768     7,80
3   M30047288  18/05/2016   14/02/2020    03/01/2020        102,15       343,46       5253     5,10
4   M30041781  08/04/2017   14/02/2020    06/01/2020        104,12       447,58       7732     5,20
5   M30042079  25/11/2015   07/03/2016    06/01/2020        85,13       532,71       5238     4,25
6   M30053233  11/04/2017   14/02/2020    06/01/2020        234,77       767,48       7757     11,73
7   M30047327  18/04/2016   26/06/2017    07/01/2020        127,69       895,17       5227     6,38
8   M30053689  01/03/2017   11/06/2018    07/01/2020        293,47       1.188,64       7755     14,67
9   M30000236  25/03/2010   24/06/2016    09/01/2020        127,69       1.316,33       5669     6,38
10   M30006504  08/05/2012   24/06/2016    09/01/2020        53,20       1.369,53       6241     2,66
11   M30012648  20/03/2012   14/10/2013    10/01/2020        85,13       1.454,66       5231     4,25
12   M30022599  16/04/2013   10/05/2019    13/01/2020        127,69       1.582,35       5275     6,38
13   M30054575  30/06/2016   27/01/2020    13/01/2020        459,70       2.042,05       7720     22,98
14   M30027635  04/01/2014   09/05/2016    14/01/2020        191,54       2.233,59       6246     9,57
15   M30029894  10/06/2015   11/09/2015    14/01/2020        127,69       2.361,28       5653     6,38
16   M30032263  18/09/2014   13/04/2015    14/01/2020        191,54       2.552,82       6250     9,57
17   M30040062  10/04/2015   14/02/2020    14/01/2020        102,15       2.654,97       7755     5,10
18   M30047661  06/01/2016   25/04/2016    14/01/2020        85,13       2.740,10       6249     4,25
19   M30031123  21/10/2014   14/02/2020    15/01/2020        102,15       2.842,25       6246     5,10
20   M28948532  15/09/2009   14/12/2009    16/01/2020        191,54       3.033,79       6238     9,57
21   M30022454  04/04/2013   16/09/2013    16/01/2020        191,54       3.225,33       6246     9,57
22   M30029829  25/05/2014   01/12/2014    16/01/2020        85,13       3.310,46       5637     4,25
23   M30029356  01/05/2014   15/02/2018    20/01/2020        85,13       3.395,59       6250     4,25
24   M30024108  30/08/2013   13/05/2019    21/01/2020        85,13       3.480,72       6252     4,25
25   M30040901  16/03/2015   14/02/2020    21/01/2020        42,56       3.523,28       5251     2,12
26   M30023480  14/05/2013   22/10/2018    22/01/2020        85,13       3.608,41       5253     4,25
27   M30040909  24/03/2015   14/02/2020    22/01/2020        68,10       3.676,51       5251     3,40
28   M30025898  21/01/2014   14/02/2020    23/01/2020        102,15       3.778,66       5231     5,10
29   M30041997  03/12/2015   14/02/2020    23/01/2020        153,23       3.931,89       5244     7,66
30   M30029889  17/08/2014   14/02/2020    24/01/2020        102,15       4.034,04       5637     5,10
31   M30027892  19/05/2014   07/06/2019    27/01/2020        127,69       4.161,73       6238     6,38
32   M30053410  09/05/2016   29/08/2016    28/01/2020        574,62       4.736,35       5227     28,73
33   M30054829  16/12/2016   14/02/2020    28/01/2020        234,77       4.971,12       5275     11,73
34   M30042518  11/09/2015   23/08/2019    30/01/2020        574,62       5.545,74       7730     28,73
35   M30024914  20/11/2013   02/10/2017    31/01/2020        574,62       6.120,36       6238     28,73
36   M30041690  03/04/2017   14/02/2020    31/01/2020        156,18       6.276,54       5194     7,80
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